DATASHEET
Page 1 / 9© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
AHB SERIES
AHB SERIES
COMPRESSED-AIR-COOLED HYSTERESIS BRAKES
MAGTROL offers 5 main types of Hysteresis Brakes to absorb a load: Pure Hysteresis (HB Series), Compressed-Air-Cooled
(AHB Series), Blower-Cooled (BHB Series), Base Mounted (CHB Series) & Torque Powder (TPB Series). Each type of
Brakes has advantages and limitations. With over 50 standard models to choose from, Magtrol Sales professionals are

Page 4 / 9© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
AHB SERIES
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
MIN. TORQUE
AT RATED
CURRENT
RATED
CURRENT
MAXIMUM
SPEED
KINETIC POWER a)
WITH AIR WITHOUT AIR
5 min. Continuous 5 min. Continuous
N·m mA rpm W W W W
AHB-0.3 c) 0.30 300 25 000 500 500 90 25
AHB-0.75 c) 0.65 400 35 000 1 200 1 200 250 55
AHB-1 1.00 400 25 000 1 200 1 200 250 55
AHB-1.5 1.50 400 25 000 1 300 1 300 450 70
AHB-3 3.00 750 20 000 1 800 1 800 800 160
AHB-3.3 b) 3.30 800 25 000 2 000 1 400 800 140
AHB-5 5.00 380 15 000 2 500 1 000 1 300 120
AHB-6 6.00 1500 20 000 3 000 3 000 1 400 225
AHB-12 12.00 1200 12 000 2 800 1 800 2 200 250
AHB-24 24.00 2400 12 000 5 300 3 000 4 000 450
MODEL
DRAG TORQUE
DE-ENERGIZED at 1 000 rpm
NOMINAL